CEI EmerGen Transfer Switch Replacement Parts
Where to purchase:
• WWW.AMAZON.COM
• WWW.HOMEDEPOT.COM
• WWW.ZORO.COM
• WWW.APLUSSUPPLY.COM
• WWW.DALE-ELECTRIC.COM (HILL ELECTRIC)
• WWW.LIVEWIRESUPPLY.COM
 ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION
EGS Mini-breakers
 EGS15SMB 15 AMP MINI BREAKER FOR OLD EGS UNITS
 EGS20LMB 20 AMP MINI BREAKER FOR OLD EGS UNITS
 EGS30LMB 30 AMP MINI BREAKER FOR OLD EGS UNITS
 EGSFHW615A W6 BREAKER 15A FOR A, HR, G2 SERIES
 EGSFHW620A W6 BREAKER 20A FOR A, HR, G2 SERIES
EGS Rocker
Switches
 EGS30RS SMALL ROCKER SWITCH FOR ALL OLD EGS UNITS
 EGS20RSA ROCKER SWITCH FOR A, HR, G2 SERIES
EGS Watt Meters
 EGS2500WMNS 2500W WATT METER FOR 6-5000, 6-5001 ALL SERIES
 EGS3750WMNS
3750W WATT METER FOR 6-7500, 6-7501, 10-7500, 10-7501 ALL
SERIES
 EGS6250WMNS 6250W WATT METER FOR 10-12K, 10-12K1
EGS Tie Bars
 EGSTB TIE BAR FOR OLD EGS UNITS WITH SMALL ROCKER SWITCHES
 EGSTBA TIE BAR FOR A, HR, G2 SERIES